Jornadal
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

TORNEO CORIAL 19 AL 21 DE ENERO 2024

Fecha/lugar

19/01/24 15:30

19/01/2417:45

19/01/24 21:50

19/01/24 21:50

20/01/2410:10

20/01/2410:10

20/01/2412:15

20/01/2412:15

20/01/2417:00

20/01/2417:00

20/01/2419:30

20/01/2419:30

Fecha/lugar
19/01/2416:00

19/01/2416:00
19/01/24 2215
19/01/24 2215
20/01/2410:35

20/01/2410:35

Local

Hector Robell6 Alvarez De
Quevedo
Roger Angles Devesa

Udai Camilleri
Oscar Larrabure

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Toni Delgado
Alvaro Lasala

Fernando Marqués Aris
Marc Joan Torres

Marc Lopez
Alex Lépez Puig

Edison Marifio
Alejandro Coelho

Esteban Roncoli
Nicolas Reschini

Luis Castro Sader
Marco Guaschi Herretes

Xavi Mora Mendez
Marc Riera Moncada

Arnau Pérez Tarraga
Théo Laverne

Jordi Marti
Arnau Roselll

Local

Luis Pous Mufioz
Miguel Angel Palacios Salvadé

Sergio Gomez
David Pérez Palacios

Aingeru Enriquez
Guillem Correa Llinas

lvan Monedero
Javier Aguirre

Fernando Marqués Aris
Marc Joan Torres

Felipe Rubio Aguayo
lvan Guerrero

1/4

Calendario: 4 Masculina / 4a MASCULINA

Resultado

0-7

4-7

7-0

6-7

7-0

0-7

1-7

7-2

0-7

2-7

6-7

6-7

Resultado

1-7

7-1

3-7

7-5

7-0

Visitante

Guillem Lardin
Josep Fresno Garbayo

Sergio Gomez
David Pérez Palacios

Aingeru Enriquez
Guillem Correa Llinas

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Yasin Murciano Sabihi
Didac Villanueva Gutiérrez

Eduard Olmedo Bosch
Oscar Palacios Fernandez

Adria Sola
Daniel Llusca

Emilio Brieba Colomer
Oscar Brieba Ventura

Pablo Sierra
Toni Jauset

Francisco Leiva
Javier Leiva Rodriguez

Eric Morros Seijo
Xavier Zapater Robles

Rodrigo Mosolo
Pablo Sierra

Visitante

Udai Camilleri
Oscar Larrabure

Hector Robell6 Alvarez De
Quevedo
Roger Angles Devesa

Toni Delgado
Alvaro Lasala

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Marc Lopez
Alex Lépez Puig

Yasin Murciano Sabihi
Didac Villanueva Gutiérrez



Jornada 2
Grupo

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 3
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP1

Fecha/lugar
20/01/2412:45

20/01/24 12:45

20/01/2417:30

20/01/2417:30

20/01/2419:55

20/01/2419:55

Fecha/lugar
19/01/24.16:30

19/01/2416:30

19/01/24 22:40

19/01/24 22:40

20/01/2411:00

20/01/2411:00

20/01/2413:15

20/01/2413:15

20/01/2418:00

20/01/2418:00

20/01/24 20:20

20/01/24 20:20

Fecha/lugar

19/01/24 17:00

Local
Adria Sola
Daniel Llusca

David Estrocof
Carles Olmedo Bosch

Joan Constans
Erik Pefalver Monje

Pablo Sierra
Toni Jauset

Jordi Marti
Arnau Roselll

Pere Fortes Martin
Lluis Jo Balagué

Local
Guillem Lardin
Josep Fresno Garbayo

Hector Robell6 Alvarez De
Quevedo
Roger Angles Devesa

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Toni Delgado
Alvaro Lasala

Marc Lopez
Alex Lépez Puig

Eduard Olmedo Bosch
Oscar Palacios Fernandez

Esteban Roncoli
Nicolas Reschini

Emilio Brieba Colomer
Oscar Brieba Ventura

Francisco Leiva
Javier Leiva Rodriguez

Xavi Mora Mendez
Marc Riera Moncada

Eric Morros Seijo
Xavier Zapater Robles

Arnau Pérez Tarraga
Théo Laverne

Local

Udai Camilleri
Oscar Larrabure

2/4

Resultado

5-7

7-3

7-1

7-0

7-4

0-7

Resultado

7-2

0-7

7-1

0-7

0-7

4-7

3-7

1-7

0-7

7-5

1-7

7-0

Resultado

7-0

Visitante

Esteban Roncoli
Nicolas Reschini

Edison Marifio
Alejandro Coelho

Luis Castro Sader
Marco Guaschi Herretes

Xavi Mora Mendez
Marc Riera Moncada

Arnau Pérez Tarraga
Théo Laverne

Rodrigo Mosolo
Pablo Sierra

Visitante

Sergio Gomez
David Pérez Palacios

Luis Pous Mufioz

Miguel Angel Palacios Salvadé

Aingeru Enriquez
Guillem Correa Llinas

lvan Monedero
Javier Aguirre

Felipe Rubio Aguayo
Ivan Guerrero

Fernando Marqués Aris
Marc Joan Torres

David Estrocof
Carles Olmedo Bosch

Adria Sola
Daniel Llusca

Pablo Sierra
Toni Jauset

Joan Constans
Erik Pefalver Monje

Jordi Marti
Arnau Roselll

Pere Fortes Martin
Lluis Jo Balagué

Visitante

Hector Robell6 Alvarez De
Quevedo
Roger Angles Devesa



Jornada 4
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUP1

GRUP1

GRUP 2

GRUP 2

GRUP 3

GRUP 3

GRUP 4

GRUP 4

GRUP 6

GRUP 6

Fecha/lugar
19/01/2417:00

19/01/24 23:05

19/01/24 23:05

20/01/24 11:35

20/01/24 11:35

20/01/2413:40

20/01/2413:40

20/01/24 20:45

20/01/24 20:45

Fecha/lugar
19/01/24.17:30

19/01/2417:30

19/01/24 23:30

19/01/24 23:30

20/01/2412:00

20/01/2412:00

20/01/24 14:05

20/01/24 14:05

20/01/24 2115

20/01/24 2115

Local

Luis Pous Mufioz
Miguel Angel Palacios Salvadé

Cristian Callején Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

lvan Monedero
Javier Aguirre

Yasin Murciano Sabihi
Didac Villanueva Gutiérrez

Felipe Rubio Aguayo
lvan Guerrero

David Estrocof
Carles Olmedo Bosch

Edison Marifio
Alejandro Coelho

Rodrigo Mosolo
Pablo Sierra

Pere Fortes Martin
Lluis Jo Balagué

Joan Constans
Erik Pefalver Monje

Luis Castro Sader
Marco Guaschi Herretes

Local

Sergio Gomez
David Pérez Palacios

Guillem Lardin
Josep Fresno Garbayo

Aingeru Enriquez
Guillem Correa Llinas

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Fernando Marqués Aris
Marc Joan Torres

Eduard Olmedo Bosch
Oscar Palacios Fernandez

Emilio Brieba Colomer
Oscar Brieba Ventura

Adria Sola
Daniel Llusca

Eric Morros Seijo
Xavier Zapater Robles

Jordi Marti
Arnau Roselll

3/4

Resultado

3-7

7-5

4-7

5-7

1-7

7-0

1-7

7-4

1-7

1-7

2-7

Resultado

4-7

7-1

0-7

7-4

7-0

1-7

2-7

1-7

7-0

Visitante
Guillem Lardin
Josep Fresno Garbayo

Toni Delgado
Alvaro Lasala

Fran Arteaga
Jaume Elias

Marc Lopez
Alex Lépez Puig

Eduard Olmedo Bosch
Oscar Palacios Fernandez

Emilio Brieba Colomer
Oscar Brieba Ventura

Esteban Roncoli
Nicolas Reschini

Arnau Pérez Tarraga
Théo Laverne

Eric Morros Seijo
Xavier Zapater Robles

Francisco Leiva
Javier Leiva Rodriguez

Xavi Mora Mendez
Marc Riera Moncada

Visitante

Luis Pous Mufioz
Miguel Angel Palacios Salvadé

Udai Camilleri
Oscar Larrabure

lvan Monedero
Javier Aguirre

Cristian Callejon Valero
Miquel Bolos Pena

Felipe Rubio Aguayo
lvan Guerrero

Yasin Murciano Sabihi
Didac Villanueva Gutiérrez

Edison Marifio
Alejandro Coelho

David Estrocof
Carles Olmedo Bosch

Rodrigo Mosolo
Pablo Sierra

Pere Fortes Martin
Lluis Jo Balagué



Jornada 5
Grupo

GRUP 5

GRUP 5

Fecha/lugar

Local

Francisco Leiva
Javier Leiva Rodriguez

Pablo Sierra
Toni Jauset

4/4

Resultado

7-2

7-0

P xporty

Visitante

Luis Castro Sader
Marco Guaschi Herretes

Joan Constans
Erik Pef\alver Monje



	TORNEO CORIAL 19 AL 21 DE ENERO 2024
	Calendario: 4ª Masculina / 4a MASCULINA


